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Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022
50 M Pistole 2.20.14 Herren Il

Schlembach, Maria

Zacher, Marc

Kempf, Peter

Hehn, Edgar

Hehn, Rainer

Riel3, Andreas

Drigo, Marcelo

Seyler, Mirko
Schenk-Hartmann, Frank
Brach, Silvia

Schmitt, Andreas Ludwig

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0354
2 1171
3 0340
4 0330
5 1228
6 0329
7 0447
8 0321
9 0336

10 0353

11 1535

12 0377

Voll, Renate

Verein

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...

Kgl.priv.SG MAR

SG Réttingen

SV Reiterswiesen

SG Réttingen

Kgl.priv.SG Hammelburg
Kgl. priv. HSG Wirzburg
SV Bischbrunn

Germania Eibelstadt

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...
SV Reiterswiesen

Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrhein...
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Serien

81 85 84

82

77

83
78
82
69
80
68
65
46
53

80

78

73
68
79
77
61
77
64
58
62

80

73

78
87
73
81
82
74
63
67
56

81

83

87

74
81
77
77
79
74
69
68
58

86

78

77

86
82
71
78
78
81
72
73
62

88

85

86

77
70
82
77
74
69
75
45
60

Gesamt

505 Ringe

488 Ringe

478 Ringe

471 Ringe
466 Ringe
464 Ringe
459 Ringe
454 Ringe
443 Ringe
408 Ringe
357 Ringe
351 Ringe
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